
Schedule 25 – 28 May 2024

COMMUNICATIONS

ISKCON COMMUNICATIONS 
CONFERENCE

International Society for Krishna Consciousness
Founder-Acarya His Divine Grace A. C. Bhaktivedanta Swami Prabhupada 

8:45 am
10:00 am

12:00 am
12:15 am
1:30 pm
3:15 pm

3:45 pm
4:45 pm

7:30 pm
8:15 pm
8:30 pm

Breakfast
30th anniversary special
Moderator: Mahaprabhu Dasa
Saunaka Rsi Dasa, Anuttama Dasa, Mukunda Goswami (video), and 
Guru Gauranga Dasa (video) 
Break
Video presentation by Kamala Priya Dasi and Purushottama Krishna Dasa 
Lunch
Artik in the temple with music and dance by Vrinda and Visvambhara Seth  
with vip guests
Opening of the exhibition “Illuminations from the Ramayana”
Cultural presentation:

°  Speeches by Ambassador of India Saurabh Kumar, Mahaprabhu Dasa
(Director of mosa), Annapurna Dasi (artist), and Garuda Dasa (Professor of  
Philosophy & Religion)

°  Bharat Natyam dance by children of the Indian community of Antwerp

°  Dance and music by Vrinda and Visvambhara Seth 

°  Drama “Ramayana” by Mangala – Meaningful Plays
Dinner
Bhajans Visvambhara Dasa and Manu Dasa in the temple
Private screening of an animation film about Nrsimhadeva by 
Aswin Kumar Baluja and Shilpa Dhawan

saturday

r



8:45 am
10:00 am

11:30 am
11:45 am

1:30 pm
3:30 pm

5:00 pm
5:15 pm

7:30 pm
8:15 pm

Breakfast
iskcon and women
“Vaishnavis in positions of leadership in iskcon”
Moderator: Kamala Priya Dasi

°  Rukmini Dasi: “Srila Prabhupada and His Women Disciples in Context”

°  Gopal Hari Dasa: “Vaisnavīs and Brahmanism: Some Reflections from the 
SAC’s Brahma-gāyatrī-diksa Paper

°  Garuda Dasa: “Feminine Intelligence and Vaishnavi Leadership”

°  Vishakha Dasi (video)
Break
iskcon and women
“Vaishnavi Diksha Gurus”
Moderator: Anuttama Dasa

°  Kaunteya Dasa: “Vaisnavi Diksa-gurus? Yes, of Course!”

°  Sridhara Srinivasa Dasa (video): “Femala Diksa-gurus: Do We Need Them?”

°  Praghosa Dasa: “Ask Your Wife”
Lunch
iskcon and women
Discussion
Moderator: Anuttama Dasa
Break
Reports:

°  un – Bhadra Rupa Dasa

°  International – Anuttama Dasa

°  North America – Anuttama Dasa

°  Europe, icelt ec – Mahaprabhu Dasa, Parabhakti Dasa, Kamala Priya Dasi

°  Russia – Olessia 

°  Latin America – Baladeva Dasa
Dinner
Bhajans Visvambhara Dasa and Manu Dasa in the temple and second private screening 
of an animation film about Nrsimhadeva by Aswin Kumar Baluja and Shilpa Dhawan

sunday
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monday

8:45 am
10:00 am

11:30 am
11:45 am

1:30 pm
3:30 pm

5:00 pm
5:15 pm

7:30 pm
8:15 pm

Breakfast
iskcon and artificial intelligence (ai)
Moderator: Purushottama Krishna Dasa

°  Shyam Dulal Dasa: “Artificial Intelligence: History, Future, 
Opportunities, and Threats

°  Ananta Baladeva Dasa: “Near Future Implications of AI for ISKCON”

°  Gopal Hari Dasa: “AI, Consciousness, and Dreams”
Break
iskcon and artificial intelligence (ai)
Discussion
Moderator: Purushottama Krishna Dasa
Lunch
iskcon and the environment
“ISKCON Environmental Initiative”
Moderator: Parabhakti Dasa
Anuttama Dasa, Kamala Priya Dasi, and Krishna Kshetra Swami (video)
Break
Reports:

°  ISKCON Communications Europe Library Archives and 
Research Center – Saunaka Rsi Dasa and Mahaprabhu Dasa

°  uk – Radha Mohan Dasa and Krishna Sanjay Dasa

°  Belgium – Mahabhava Dasa and Mahaprabhu Dasa

°  France – Nitai Gaurasundara Dasa

°  Hungary – Gandharvika Prema Dasi
Dinner
Bhajans Visvambhara Dasa and Manu Dasa in the temple
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8:45 am
10:00 am

11:45 am
12:00 am

1:30 pm
3:30 pm

5:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:15 pm

Breakfast
iskcon and politics
“Conflict, War, Terrorism”
Moderator: Parabhakti Dasa and Mahaprabhu Dasa

°  Purushottama Krishna Dasa: “A Transdisciplinary Approach to Peace-building:
Towards a Narrative Leading to Inclusion and Justice through the Lens of  
Traditional Wisdom”

°  Garuda Dasa: “Dark Faith, Pure Faith: How Faith Can Move the World”

°  Kaunteya Dasa: “Dealing with Politicians: A Necessary Evil”

°  Gopal Hari Dasa: “One Nation Under…? Indian Nationalism and ISKCON”
Break
iskcon and politics
“Politicians and Political Parties”
Moderator: Parabhakti Dasa and Mahaprabhu Dasa

°  usa – Anuttama Dasa

°  uk – Akhandadi Dasa (video), Radha Mohan Dasa, and Krishna Sanjay Dasa

°  India – Yuddhistira Govinda Dasa

°  In God We Trust Party – Garuda Dasa

°  Russia – Olessia

°  Italy – Parabhakti Dasa

°  Belgium – Mahaprabhu Dasa

°  Hungary – Gandharvika Prema Dasi
Lunch
iskcon and politics
Continuation and discussion
Moderator: Parabhakti Dasa 
Conclusion and planning
Presentation about Vanipedia by Vishnu Murti Dasa and a visit to Vani Village
Dinner
Bhajans Visvambhara Dasa and Manu Dasa in the temple

tuesday
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